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69 King William Road

UNLEY South Australia 5041 Telephone: +61 8 8271 0600
Facsimile: +61 8 8271 0033
ABN 75 061 503 375 info@andromet.com.au

www.andromet.com.au

4 March 2022

ASX Market Announcements
Australian Securities Exchange
20 Bridge Street

SYDNEY NSW 2000

By electronic lodgement

Dear SiryMadam,

TAKEOVER BID FOR MINOTAUR EXPLORATION LIMITED
DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE AND TOP 20 HOLDERS

As announced on 25 February 2022, Andromeda Metals Ltd's takeover bid for all the fully paid
ordinary shares on issue in Minotaur Exploration Limited closed at 7:00pm (AEDT) on 25 February
2022.

Please find attached the notice as required by ASX Listing Rule 3.4.1.

For and on behalf of Andromeda Metals Limited.

Andrea Betti
Company Secretary
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ANDROMEDA METALS LIMITED

Range
1-1,000

1,001 - 5,000

5,001 - 10,000

10,001 - 100,000
100,001 - 9,999,999,999
Rounding

Total

Total holders

431
2,233
2,000
6,239

3,142

14,045

FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES As of 04 Mar 2022

Units % of Issued Capital

88,713 0.00
6,892,684 0.23
15,684,289 0.51
239,015,002 7.82
2,793,722,110 91.44
0.00

3,055,402,798 100.00
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ANDROMEDA METALS LIMITED

Rank Name

FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES As of 04 Mar 2022

% of Units
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BURATU PTY LTD <CONNOLLY SUPER FUND A/C>

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <IB AU NOMS RETAILCLIENT DRP>
MR PETER ANDREW PROKSA

LJ & K THOMSON PTY LTD <LJT & KT SUPER FUND A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

YARRAANDOO PTY LTD <YARRAANDOO SUPER FUND A/C>
DEBUSCEY PTY LTD

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

MR JOHN PEZZANITI

SANDFIRE RESOURCES LIMITED

MR ADONIS KIRITSOPOULOS + MS JENNIFER ANNE FORD

SURPION PTY LTD <M W SUHR & CO A/C>

MR ROBERT JOHN CONNOLLY

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED

MR GEORGE DAVID BUTKERAITIS

MR TONI SINOZIC + MRS ANKA SINOZIC

MR CRAIG ALEX BARRETT

MRS JANET MONICA HENRIOD

MR DAVID FAGAN

MR WILLIAM MARK PALMER + MRS PATRICIA DAWN GREGORY <PALMER S/F A/C>

Totals: Top 20 holders of FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES
Total Remaining Holders Balance

144,015,448
47,035,615
41,000,000
31,958,815
30,685,499
30,407,804
30,000,000
27,622,711
23,650,000
21,850,000
20,000,000
19,225,000
17,928,264
17,664,723
16,626,500
16,500,000
15,109,195
14,000,000
13,679,773
13,633,839

592,588,186

2,462,814,612

4.71
1.54
1.34
1.05
1.00
1.00
0.98
0.90
0.77
0.72
0.65
0.63
0.59
0.58
0.54
0.54
0.49
0.46
0.45
0.45
19.39
80.61



