

ABN 75 061 503 375



Telephone: +61 8 8271 0600 Facsimile: +61 8 8271 0033 info@andromet.com.au www.andromet.com.au

4 March 2022

ASX Market Announcements Australian Securities Exchange 20 Bridge Street SYDNEY NSW 2000

By electronic lodgement

Dear Sir/Madam,

TAKEOVER BID FOR MINOTAUR EXPLORATION LIMITED DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE AND TOP 20 HOLDERS

As announced on 25 February 2022, Andromeda Metals Ltd's takeover bid for all the fully paid ordinary shares on issue in Minotaur Exploration Limited closed at 7:00pm (AEDT) on 25 February 2022.

Please find attached the notice as required by ASX Listing Rule 3.4.1.

For and on behalf of Andromeda Metals Limited.

Andrea Betti

Company Secretary



ANDROMEDA METALS LIMITED

FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES As of 04 Mar 2022

Range	Total holders	Units	% of Issued Capital
1 - 1,000	431	88,713	0.00
1,001 - 5,000	2,233	6,892,684	0.23
5,001 - 10,000	2,000	15,684,289	0.51
10,001 - 100,000	6,239	239,015,002	7.82
100,001 - 9,999,999,999	3,142	2,793,722,110	91.44
Rounding			0.00
Total	14,045	3,055,402,798	100.00



ANDROMEDA METALS LIMITED

FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES As of 04 Mar 2022

Rank	Name	Units	% of Units
1.	BURATU PTY LTD <connolly a="" c="" fund="" super=""></connolly>	144,015,448	4.71
2.	BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <ib au="" drp="" noms="" retailclient=""></ib>	47,035,615	1.54
3.	MR PETER ANDREW PROKSA	41,000,000	1.34
4.	LJ & K THOMSON PTY LTD <ljt &="" a="" c="" fund="" kt="" super=""></ljt>	31,953,815	1.05
5.	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	30,685,499	1.00
6.	YARRAANDOO PTY LTD <yarraandoo a="" c="" fund="" super=""></yarraandoo>	30,407,804	1.00
7.	DEBUSCEY PTY LTD	30,000,000	0.98
8.	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	27,622,711	0.90
9.	MR JOHN PEZZANITI	23,650,000	0.77
10.	SANDFIRE RESOURCES LIMITED	21,850,000	0.72
11.	MR ADONIS KIRITSOPOULOS + MS JENNIFER ANNE FORD	20,000,000	0.65
12.	SURPION PTY LTD <m &="" a="" c="" co="" suhr="" w=""></m>	19,225,000	0.63
13.	MR ROBERT JOHN CONNOLLY	17,928,264	0.59
14.	J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED	17,664,723	0.58
15.	MR GEORGE DAVID BUTKERAITIS	16,626,500	0.54
16.	MR TONI SINOZIC + MRS ANKA SINOZIC	16,500,000	0.54
17.	MR CRAIG ALEX BARRETT	15,109,195	0.49
18.	MRS JANET MONICA HENRIOD	14,000,000	0.46
19.	MR DAVID FAGAN	13,679,773	0.45
20.	MR WILLIAM MARK PALMER + MRS PATRICIA DAWN GREGORY <palmer a="" c="" f="" s=""></palmer>	13,633,839	0.45
Totals:	Top 20 holders of FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES	592,588,186	19.39
Total Re	emaining Holders Balance	2,462,814,612	80.61